BAGSHAWS:

Land - Property - Livestock

BAKEWELL MARKET

THURSDAY LUNCHTIME SHEEP SALE REPORT

25t November 2021

1,144 Sheep including 825 Finished Lambs, 258 Culls and 61 Store Sheep

825 Lambs Average 273.86p/kg

An increased entry met with a strong trade for all types. Top prices achieved of 330p/kg and
£188 per head. Overall average of just short of £117 per head.

Leading Prices:

36.2kg
38.8kg
42.0kg
42.4kg
40.7kg
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77.0kg

Averages:
32.1-39.0kg
39.1 -45.5kg
45.6 — 52kg
52kg+

330p/kg
308p/kg
328p/kg
312p/kg
302p/kg
289p/kg
266p/kg
245p/kg

To: 330/kg

To: 328p/kg
To: 290p/kg
To: 266p/kg

258 Cull Sheep ave £90/head
A flying trade for all types with top priced continentals to £172 and Mules into the £120’s.

61 Store Lambs

FH Sargent & Son, Derby

AC Langridge, Fole

B Ford, Lymehandley

J & J Spillane, Fairfield

D Fotherby & Sons, Wormhill
G Ford, Tunstead

B Ford, Lymehandley

Boden & Davies, Mellor

Ave: 276.03p/kg
Ave: 273.12/kg
Ave: 266.44/kg
Ave: 252.62/kg

Generally small lambs on offer and creating significant interest to a top of £80.

Keep checking our Facebook page for further details on special entries!



