

BAKEWELL MARKET THURSDAY LUNCHTIME SHEEP SALE REPORT 25th November 2021



1,144 Sheep including 825 Finished Lambs, 258 Culls and 61 Store Sheep

825 Lambs Average 273.86p/kg

An increased entry met with a strong trade for all types. Top prices achieved of 330p/kg and £188 per head. Overall average of just short of £117 per head.

Leading Prices:

36.2kg	330p/kg	FH Sargent & Son, Derby
38.8kg	308p/kg	AC Langridge, Fole
42.0kg	328p/kg	B Ford, Lymehandley
42.4kg	312p/kg	J & J Spillane, Fairfield
40.7kg	302p/kg	D Fotherby & Sons, Wormhill
48.3kg	289p/kg	G Ford, Tunstead
53.7kg	266p/kg	B Ford, Lymehandley
77.0kg	245p/kg	Boden & Davies, Mellor

Averages:

32.1 – 39.0kg	To: 330/kg	Ave: 276.03p/kg
39.1 – 45.5kg	To: 328p/kg	Ave: 273.12/kg
45.6 – 52kg	To: 290p/kg	Ave: 266.44/kg
52kg+	To: 266p/kg	Ave: 252.62/kg

258 Cull Sheep ave £90/head

A flying trade for all types with top priced continentals to £172 and Mules into the £120's.

61 Store Lambs

Generally small lambs on offer and creating significant interest to a top of £80.

Keep checking our Facebook page for further details on special entries!